Lab products
The heart of every lab
to55%Up off
Save on Thermo Scientific benchtop equipment
to support your research and testing workflows
Heat, hydrate, spin, and do more with your samples without worrying about your benchtop budget. For
a limited time, find great deals on Thermo Scientific™ ovens, incubators, water purification systems, and
centrifuge packages.
Save on a variety of benchtop equipment to stock your lab.
Use the catalog numbers below to receive special pricing on Thermo Scientific benchtop products.
Ordering information
Thermo Scientific™ Heratherm™ ovens
Thermo Scientific™ Heratherm™ microbiological incubators
Cat. No. Description Type Capacity Price
50-51028112PM
General Protocol Ovens 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Gravity Convection 65 L $2,220.00
50-51028121PM Mechanical Convection 66 L $2,595.00
50-51028872PM Gravity Convection 105 L $2,565.00
50-51028873PM Mechanical Convection 104 L $3,083.00
50-51028874PM Gravity Convection 176 L $3,083.00
50-51028875PM Mechanical Convection 179 L $3,593.00
50-51028115PM
Advanced Protocol Ovens, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Gravity Convection 61 L $2,925.00
50-51028124PM Mechanical Convection 62 L $3,548.00
50-51028125PM Advanced Protocol Ovens, 208 to 240 VAC,
60 Hz
Mechanical Convection 97 L $3,960.00
50-51028126PM Mechanical Convection 170 L $4,755.00
Cat. No. Description Capacity Price
50-50125590PM Compact Incubators, 100/240 V 18 L $758.00
50-51028063PM
General Protocol Incubators, 120 V
75 L $2,288.00
50-51028064PM 117 L $2,843.00
50-51028065PM 194 L $3,368.00
50-51029321PM 405 L $6,608.0
50-51029333PM 747 L 0 $8,775.00
50-51028066PM
Advanced Protocol Incubators, 120 V
66 L $3,248.0
50-51028067PM 104 L 0 $4,200.00
50-51028068PM 178 L $4,868.00
50-51029323PM Advanced Protocol Security Incubators, 120 V 381 L $8,700.00
800-334-7725
Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ water purification systems
Thermo Scientific™ refrigerated incubators
Cat. No. Description Type Price
50-50131217PM
Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ GenPure™
Water Purification Systems
UV/UF $8,970.00
50-50136146PM Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ GenPure™
xCAD Plus UV/UF Bench Mounted Dispenser
Water Purification Systems
UV/UF TOC $10,855.00
50-50136151PM UV/UF $10,335.00
50-50131950PM
Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ GenPure™ Pro
Water Purification Systems
UV/UF $9,750.00
50-50131922PM UV/UF TOC $10,335.00
50-50131952PM UV $9,360.00
50-50132373PM Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ MicroPure™
Water Purification Systems
UV $4,745.00
50-50132370PM UV/UF $5,356.00
50-50157873PM
Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ Smart2Pure™
Pro 30 L Tank Water Purification Systems
UV/UF $12,350.00
50-50129885PM
Thermo Scientific™ Barnstead™ Smart2Pure™ 6 L/
hr Water Purification Systems
UV $7,995.00
Cat. No. Description
Number of
Shelves
Capacity Price
50-TFSRI150-115VPM
Refrigerated incubators
with 4°C to 60°C Range,
115 V
2 150 L $3,325.00
50-TFSRI250-115VPM 3 250 L $4,690.00
50-TFSRI420-115VPM 3 420 L $6,405.00
50-TFSRI720-115VPM 4 670 L $9,506.00
Discounts taken off list price.
This offer is valid January 1, 2026 to June 30, 2026.
US customers acknowledge that this offer may include a discount or other price reduction that must be properly and accurately accounted for and reported
by customer in accordance with all federal and state laws, including without limitation the federal anti-kickback law (42 U.S.C. § 1320a-7b(b)(3) (A)) and
regulations thereunder (42 C.F.R. §1001.952(h)).
Canada customers acknowledge that this offer may include a discount or other price reduction that must be properly and accurately accounted for
and reported by customer as applicable.
25-398-4022   MM     11/25     BN2512696460-NA-CN
Contact your sales representative for additional information about this offer.
For Laboratory Use. It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that the performance of the product is suitable for
customers’ specific use or application. ©2025 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks
used are owned as indicated at fishersci.com/trademarks.
Thermo Scientific™ Vios™ iDx CO² incubators
Cat. No. Description Sensor Type Capacity Price
50-51036155PRO
CO² incubators, copper
interior, 120 V
TC Sensor 165 L $8,994.00
50-51036275PRO TC Sensor 255 L $14,106.00
50-51036161PRO IR Sensor 165 L $9,706.00
50-51036281PRO IR Sensor 255 L $15,141.00